Panasonic LUMIX H-XA025E
ProdCode: PANHXA025E
LEICA DG Summilux 25mm / F1.4 II ASPH
[Download Images] (.zip file)
Features
LEICA DG Summilux 25mm / F1.4 II ASPH
High-Speed AF Compatibility
Splash/Dust Resistant and Rugged Design
Nano Surface Coating - reduces bothersome reflections across the entire light
spectrum
In the box:
1x H-XA025 Lens
1x Lens Cap
1x Lens Rear Cap
1x Lens Hood
1x Lens Storage Bag
Specifications
Closest Focusing Distance: 0.3m / 0.98ft
                               1 / 2
Diagonal Angle of View: 47Â°
Dimensions: Approx. 54.5mm / 2.14inch (from the tip of the lens to the base
side of the lens mount)
Filter Size: Ï†46mm
Focal Length: f=25mm (35mm camera equivalent 50mm)
Lens Construction: 9 elements in 7 groups (2 aspherical lenses, 1 UHR lens)
Lens Type: Prime
Maximum Aperture: F1.4
Maximum Diameter: Ï†63mm
Maximum Magnification: Approx. 0.11x / 0.22x (35mm camera equivalent)
Minimum Aperture: F16
Mount Type: MFT
Nano Surface Coating: Yes
No. Diaphragm Blades: 7 diaphrag blades
Optical Image Stabilizer: No
Weather Proof: Dust and Splash Resistant
Weight: Approx. 205g / 7.23oz (excluding lens cap, lens rear cap and lens
hood)
Need Further Support?
If you have any questions or require additional support regarding this product release,
please do not hesitate to contact us. Our team is here to assist you with any inquiries
or provide further information or marketing collateral as needed.
Contact Us:
Marketing - marketing@holdan.co.uk
Sales - sales@holdan.co.uk
Technical Enquiries - techsales@holdan.co.uk
Request Demo product loans - demo@holdan.co.uk
We value your partnership and are committed to ensuring a successful product launch.
Thank you for your continued support.
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
                               2 / 2